
Verband Volle Abr. FW Gesamt Schnitt

1. Tirol 4447 2340 41 6787 565,6

2. Südtirol 4451 2125 69 6576 548,0

3. Vorarlberg 4340 2022 76 6362 530,2

4. Salzburg 4304 1962 78 6266 522,2

Ergebnisse Damen

Verband Volle Abr. FW Gesamt Schnitt

1. Tirol 1473 814 10 2287 571,8

2. Südtirol 1451 648 33 2099 524,8

3. Salzburg 1415 630 34 2045 511,3

4. Vorarlberg 1399 632 34 2031 507,8

Ergebnisse Herren

Verband Volle Abr. FW Gesamt Schnitt

1. Tirol 1518 834 9 2352 588,0

2. Südtirol 1476 718 13 2194 548,5

3. Salzburg 1443 689 18 2132 533,0

4. Vorarlberg 1474 636 21 2110 527,5

Ergebnisse Senioren

Verband Volle Abr. FW Gesamt Schnitt

1. Südtirol 1524 759 23 2283 570,8

2. Vorarlberg 1467 754 21 2221 555,3

3. Tirol 1456 692 22 2148 537,0

4. Salzburg 1446 643 26 2089 522,3
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Name Verband Volle Abr. Tot. FW

Hausegger Andrea Tirol 353 213 566 2

Kollenda Laura Tirol 386 201 587 4

Gstrein Franziska Tirol 361 181 542 2

Bürger Gabi Tirol 373 219 592 2

Eisl Elfriede Tirol

GESAMT 1473 814 2287 10

Schnitt 571,8

Name Verband Volle Abr. Tot. FW

Ainhauser Adele Südtirol 363 141 504 12

Saxl Sofia Südtirol 358 183 541 3

Oberhofer Nina Südtirol 356 132 488 13

Gaiser Silvia Südtirol 374 192 566 5

Ers.D.ST.: Südtirol

GESAMT 1451 648 2099 33

Schnitt 524,8

Name Verband Volle Abr. Tot. FW

Eder Tamara Salzburg 350 149 499 10

Lukas Lara Salzburg 350 163 513 10

Voglmaier Silvia Salzburg 360 156 516 8

Embacher Regina Salzburg 355 162 517 6

Ers.D.S.: Salzburg

GESAMT 1415 630 2045 34

Schnitt 511,3

Name Verband Volle Abr. Tot. FW

Jochum Bianca Vorarlberg 348 138 486 8

Zudrell Manuela Vorarlberg 348 162 510 4

Feher Sabrina Vorarlberg 360 130 490 17

Wüschner Sabrina Vorarlberg 343 202 545 5

Ers.D.VB.: Vorarlberg

GESAMT 1399 632 2031 34

Schnitt 507,8
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Name Verband Volle Abräumer GESAMT FW

1 Bürger Gabi Tirol 373 219 592 2

2 Kollenda Laura Tirol 386 201 587 4

3 Hausegger Andrea Tirol 353 213 566 2

4 Gaiser Silvia Südtirol 374 192 566 5

5 Wüschner Sabrina Vorarlberg 343 202 545 5

6 Gstrein Franziska Tirol 361 181 542 2

7 Saxl Sofia Südtirol 358 183 541 3

8 Embacher Regina Salzburg 355 162 517 6

9 Voglmaier Silvia Salzburg 360 156 516 8

10 Lukas Lara Salzburg 350 163 513 10

11 Zudrell Manuela Vorarlberg 348 162 510 4

12 Ainhauser Adele Südtirol 363 141 504 12

13 Eder Tamara Salzburg 350 149 499 10

14 Feher Sabrina Vorarlberg 360 130 490 17

15 Oberhofer Nina Südtirol 356 132 488 13

16 Jochum Bianca Vorarlberg 348 138 486 8
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Name Verband Volle Abr. Tot. FW

Lieb Dominik Tirol 356 188 544 3

Kofler Thomas Tirol 394 229 623 2

Weiskopf Thomas Tirol 370 204 574 4

Gruber Reinhard Tirol 398 213 611

Monthaler Maximillian Tirol

GESAMT 1518 834 2352 9

Schnitt 588,0

Name Verband Volle Abr. Tot. FW

Rainer Thomas Südtirol 347 180 527 3

Prinoth Daniel Südtirol 383 168 551 4

Prinoth Felix Südtirol 353 181 534 4

Egger Armin Südtirol 393 189 582 2

Ers.H.ST.: Südtirol

GESAMT 1476 718 2194 13

Schnitt 548,5

Name Verband Volle Abr. Tot. FW

Eisl Michael Salzburg 369 189 558 5

Herzog Stefan Salzburg 357 192 549 1

Lienbacher Michael Salzburg 365 165 530 6

Gappmaier Erwin Salzburg 352 143 495 6

Ers.H.S.: Salzburg

GESAMT 1443 689 2132 18

Schnitt 533,0

Name Verband Volle Abr. Tot. FW

Strasser Thomas Vorarlberg 369 147 516 4

Schapler Chris Vorarlberg 364 164 528 6

Amman Matthias Vorarlberg 358 185 543 2

Feher Kristian Vorarlberg 383 140 523 9

Ers.H.VB.: Vorarlberg

GESAMT 1474 636 2110 21

Schnitt 527,5
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Name Verband Volle Abräumer GESAMT FW

1 Kofler Thomas Tirol 394 229 623 2

2 Gruber Reinhard Tirol 398 213 611

3 Egger Armin Südtirol 393 189 582 2

4 Weiskopf Thomas Tirol 370 204 574 4

5 Eisl Michael Salzburg 369 189 558 5

6 Prinoth Daniel Südtirol 383 168 551 4

7 Herzog Stefan Salzburg 357 192 549 1

8 Lieb Dominik Tirol 356 188 544 3

9 Amman Matthias Vorarlberg 358 185 543 2

10 Prinoth Felix Südtirol 353 181 534 4

11 Lienbacher Michael Salzburg 365 165 530 6

12 Schapler Chris Vorarlberg 364 164 528 6

13 Rainer Thomas Südtirol 347 180 527 3

14 Feher Kristian Vorarlberg 383 140 523 9

15 Strasser Thomas Vorarlberg 369 147 516 4

16 Gappmaier Erwin Salzburg 352 143 495 6
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Name Verband Volle Abr. Tot. FW

Sieder Joe Südtirol 373 168 541 8

Höller Franz Südtirol 364 173 537 10

Wallnöfer Roland Südtirol 393 185 578 4

Kofler Oswald Südtirol 394 233 627 1

Fliri Kurt Südtirol

GESAMT 1524 759 2283 23

Schnitt 570,8

Name Verband Volle Abr. Tot. FW

Grassmugg Josef Vorarlberg 383 164 547 7

Baumgartner Markus Vorarlberg 378 224 602

Peschl Stefan Vorarlberg 372 186 558 6

Simenowskyj Stefan Vorarlberg 334 180 514 8

Ers.S.VB.: Vorarlberg

GESAMT 1467 754 2221 21

Schnitt 555,3

Name Verband Volle Abr. Tot. FW

Fasching Walter Tirol 363 148 511 8

Schimanz Christian Tirol 350 200 550 4

Schmid Andreas Tirol 362 156 518 7

Arnold Hannes Tirol 381 188 569 3

Ers.ST.: Tirol

GESAMT 1456 692 2148 22

Schnitt 537,0

Name Verband Volle Abr. Tot. FW

Schaireiter Franz Salzburg 374 144 518 13

Erlbacher Martin Salzburg 354 165 519 5

Huber Albert Salzburg 353 168 521 5

Trixl Sigfried Salzburg 365 166 531 3

Ers.S.S.: Salzburg

GESAMT 1446 643 2089 26

Schnitt 522,3
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Name Verband Volle Abräumer GESAMT FW

1 Kofler Oswald Südtirol 394 233 627 1

2 Baumgartner Markus Vorarlberg 378 224 602

3 Wallnöfer Roland Südtirol 393 185 578 4

4 Arnold Hannes Tirol 381 188 569 3

5 Peschl Stefan Vorarlberg 372 186 558 6

6 Schimanz Christian Tirol 350 200 550 4

7 Grassmugg Josef Vorarlberg 383 164 547 7

8 Sieder Joe Südtirol 373 168 541 8

9 Höller Franz Südtirol 364 173 537 10

10 Trixl Sigfried Salzburg 365 166 531 3

11 Huber Albert Salzburg 353 168 521 5

12 Erlbacher Martin Salzburg 354 165 519 5

13 Schmid Andreas Tirol 362 156 518 7

14 Schaireiter Franz Salzburg 374 144 518 13

15 Simenowskyj Stefan Vorarlberg 334 180 514 8

16 Fasching Walter Tirol 363 148 511 8
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